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General information about company
Scrip code 538476
NSE Symbol NA
MSEI Symbol NA
ISIN INE172D01021
Name of the company CAPITAL TRADE LINKS LIMITED
Whether company is SME No
Class of Security Equity Shares
Type of report Quarterly
Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment) 31-03-2019
Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date
Shareholding pattern filed under Regulation 31 (1) (b)
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Declaration
Sr. . Promoter and Public Non Promoter-

No. Particular Yes/No Promoter Group shareholder Non Public
1 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares? | No No No No
5 X\/hether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities No No No No
3 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ? No No No No
4 Whether the Lls_ted Enqty has any shares against which No No No No

depository receipts are issued?
5 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in? Yes Yes No No

Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise
6 No No

encumbered?
7 yg}}llet;}(l)er company has equity shares with differential voting No No No No
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Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities
No. Of . Number of Voting Rights held in each

Catego No.of (Parly |00 | Totanos. | IECHITEE | class of securites (1X)

Category | of ¥ I Nos. Of fully paid | paid-up underlyin shares s}(;ares (calcuiated

gory shareholders | up equity | equity YIS | held (VID) No of Voting (XIV) Rights

()} shareholder (I shares shares Depository | (IVY+ as per SCRR, Total as a

€)) held (IV) | held Receipts (VY+ (V) 1957) (VIID) As a | 465 eg: | Class ol % of
0,
) (VD % of (A+B+C2) |y oy ota (A+B+C)

Promoter

(A) f;meoter 6 19538126 19538126 | 38.33 19538126 19538126 | 38.33
Group

(B) Public 5547 31441874 31441874 [ 61.67 31441874 31441874 [ 61.67
Non

©) Promoter-
Non Public
Shares

(C1) underlying
DRs
Shares held
by

€2 Employee
Trusts
Total 5553 50980000 50980000 | 100 50980000 50980000 | 100
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Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities
Number of
Number of Shares
No. Of Shares | Shareholding , as a % | Locked in pledged or
No. Of No. of Underlying assuming full hares (XII otherwise
Shares . ; shares (XII) | -~ mbered | Number of
Category Underlvi Shares Outstanding conversion of ity sh
Category | of nderlying Underlying | convertible convertible securities (X1 cquity shares
Outstanding . - held in
) shareholder . Outstanding | securities and | ( as a percentage of A A .
convertible . - sa sa | dematerialized
(1) - Warrants No. Of diluted share capital) % of % of
securities . . _ 00 00 form (XIV)
) (Xi) Warrants (Xi) | (XI)=(VI)+(X) As a No. total | No. | total
0,
(@) % of (A+B+C2) (a) Shares | (a) | Shares
held held
(b) (b)
Promoter
(A) licromoter 38.33 20000 | 0.1 19538126
Group
(B) Public 61.67 30478251
Non
© Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(C1) underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
) Employee
Trusts
Total 100 20000 | 0.04 50016377
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Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
No. Shareholding | Number of Voting Rights held in each
of asa % of class of securities (IX)
No. of Partly No. Of Total nos. | total no. of
. . h h h
Category & Nos. Of fully paid | paid- flnjlr:rsl i ;e?:ies ?c:lfljlate 4 |No of Voting (XIV) Rights Total
Sr. Name of the shareholders | up equity | up De 051};0 & (VIT) = as per asa %
Shareholders (I) | (IIT) shares equity posttory P of
held (IV) | shares Receipts (IvVy+ SCRR, Total
(V1) (V)+(VI) | 1957) (VIII) |Classeg: |Class .
held o | Total Voting
) As a % of X egy richts
(A+B+C2) &
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
1) Indian
(@) Individuals/Hindu | o 19538126 19538126 | 38.33 19538126 19538126 | 38.33
undivided Family
(SK];(_IT)OMI 6 19538126 19538126 | 38.33 19538126 19538126 | 38.33
2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter
?’Irlgmoter 6 19538126 19538126 | 38.33 19538126 19538126 | 38.33
Group (A)=
(A)(1)+HA)
)
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
) Institutions
(3) Non-institutions
Individuals -
i.Individual
(a(i)) sharcholders | 539¢ 12840375 12840375 | 25.19 12840375 12840375 | 25.19
holding nominal
share capital up
to Rs. 2 lakhs.
Individuals - ii.
Individual
shareholders
(a(ii)) holding nominal |26 12039717 12039717 | 23.62 12039717 12039717 | 23.62
share capital in
excess of Rs. 2
lakhs.
© Any Other 123 6561782 6561782 | 12.87 6561782 6561782 | 12.87
(specify)
Sub-Total 5547 31441874 31441874 | 61.67 31441874 31441874 | 61.67
B)3)
Total Public
Shareholding
B)=(B)()+ 5547 31441874 31441874 | 61.67 31441874 31441874 | 61.67
B)2)+(B)
3
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total (
ABHC2) 5553 50980000 50980000 | 100 50980000 50980000 | 100
Total
(A+B+C) 5553 50980000 50980000 | 100 50980000 50980000 | 100
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Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
Number of
Number of Shares
No. Of No. Of Sh Locked in pledged or
O- No. of 0. L1 Shares Shareholding , as a % shares (XII) otherwise
Shares Underlying . . encumbered | Number of
. Shares . assuming full conversion .
Underlying - Outstanding . . (XI111) equity shares
. Underlying . of convertible securities ( ’
Sr. Outstanding . convertible . held in
. Outstanding . as a percentage of diluted A A .
convertible securities and . - sa Sa | dematerialized
. Warrants share capital) (XI)= (VII)+ % of o of
securities Xi No. Of Warrants X) As a % of (A+B+C2 00 00 form (XIV)
(X) (Xi) (Xi) (a) (X) Asa % of ( ) [No. [total |No.|total
(a) Shares | (a) | Shares
held held
(b) (b)
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
(1) Indian
(a) 38.33 20000 | 0.1 19538126
(Sl“)b'T"t"‘l (A) 38.33 20000 [ 0.1 19538126
2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter 38.33 20000 | 0.1 19538126
and Promoter
Group (A)=
AMHAD)
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
1) Institutions
(3) Non-institutions
(a(i)) 25.19 12776752
(a(ii)) 23.62 11139717
e .
12.87 6561782
(SSL;b'TOt"‘l (B) 61.67 30478251
Total Public
Shareholding
(B)=B)(1)+ 61.67 30478251
B)Y2)+B)(3)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
AR ) 100 20000 | 0.04 50016377
)T"tal (A+B+C 100 20000 | 0.04 50016377
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Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Searial No.

1

2

3

4

5

6

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

KRISHAN KUMAR &
SONS HUF

KRISHAN KUMAR
NAGPAL

HEMLATA

NEERAJ
GARG

GEETA
MALIK

BIMLA RANI

PAN (II)

AAIHK6654C

ABDPN7191F

ABTPH4816K

ADHPG6394B

AEPPK0426B

AWAPR5049N

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

15840908

1980931

670842

10000

2000

1033445

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
V)+ (VD

15840908

1980931

670842

10000

2000

1033445

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

31.07

1.32

0.02

2.03

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (1X)

Class eg:X

15840908

1980931

670842

10000

2000

1033445

Class eg:y

Total

15840908

1980931

670842

10000

2000

1033445

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

31.07

3.89

1.32

0.02

2.03

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)

(2)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(Xi)(a) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

31.07

1.32

0.02

2.03

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

0

10000

10000

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

0

0.5

100

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)

No. (a)
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As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

15840908 1980931 670842 10000 2000 1033445

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Shareholder type
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Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Searial No.

Name of the .

Shareholders (I) Click here to go back
PAN (IT) Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares 19538126
held (IV)

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+ | 19538126
W)+ (VD

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

38.33

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg:X 19538126

Class eg:y
Total 19538126

Total as a % of

Total Voting rights 38.33

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(@)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(Xi)(a) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

Number of Locked in shares (XII)
No. (a) 20000

38.33

As a % of total

Shares held (b) 0.1

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)

No. (a)
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Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

19538126

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Shareholder type
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Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.

Searial No. 1 2 3 4 5 6 7

Name of the K{IJ\IB?XR AJAY ARCHANA GULSHAN REETU X{IJ\II\I/IXZR SUNITA
Shareholders (I) CHAWLA HUF ARORA WADHWA BAJAJ MENDIRATTA CHAWLA MALHOTRA
PAN (II) AAJHV2035B AAVPA9906G | ABAPWS8712G | ACEPB0541R | AECPR8419Q | AEZPC1004K | APJPM0820J
No. of fully paid

Eglgqg{t/})/ shares 662000 550000 816775 560927 697385 828906 888449

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = IV)+ | 662000 550000 816775 560927 697385 828906 888449
W)+ (VD

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated 13
as per SCRR, :
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

1.08 1.6 1.1 1.37 1.63 1.74

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X 662000 550000 816775 560927 697385 828906 888449

Class eg:y

Total 662000 550000 816775 560927 697385 828906 888449

Total as a % of

Total Voting rights 1.3 1.08 1.6 1.1 1.37 1.63 1.74

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(@)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a

1.3
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VIDHX) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

1.08 1.6 1.1 1.37 1.63 1.74

Number of Locked in shares (XII)
No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity | 662000 550000 816775 560927 697385 828906 888449
shares held in
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dematerialized
form (XIV)

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN
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Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.

Searial No.

8

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

RAJ KUMAR

Click here to go back

PAN (1)

AQFPK4795D

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

1217609

6222051

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
W)+ (VD

1217609

6222051

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

2.39

12.2

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

1217609

6222051

Class eg:y

Total

1217609

6222051

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

2.39

12.2

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(@)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VIDHX) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

2.39

12.2

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized

form (XIV)

1217609

6222051
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Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN
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Any Other (specify)

Searial No. 1

2

3

4

5

6

Bodies

Category Corporate

Bodies Corporate

Bodies Corporate

Non-Resident
Indian (NRI)

Non-Resident
Indian (NRI)

Clearing
Members

Category / More

than 1 percentage Category

More than 1 percentage of
shareholding

More than 1 percentage of

shareholding

Category

Category

Category

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

VKC CORPORATE
SOLUTIONS PRIVATE
LIMITED

SYGNIFIC RD

SOLUTIONS PRIVATE

LIMITED

PAN (1)

AAMCA2099L

AAZCS2837B

No. of the

Shareholders (I) 66

1

1

17

36

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

5968834

3339436

1910779

12006

87801

493141

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
W)+ (VD

5968834

3339436

1910779

12006

87801

493141

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

11.71

6.55

0.02

0.17

0.97

Number of Voting Rights held

in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X 5968834

3339436

1910779

12006

87801

493141

Class eg:y

Total 5968834

3339436

1910779

12006

87801

493141

Total as a % of

Total Voting rights 1171

6.55

3.75

0.02

0.17

0.97

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)

(2)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

11.71

6.55

3.75

0.02

0.17

0.97
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No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

5968834

3339436

1910779

12006

87801

493141

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN
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Any Other (specify)

Searial No.

Category

Category / More
than 1 percentage

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

PAN (II) Total

No. of the
Shareholders (I)

Click here to go back

123

No. of fully paid
up equity shares 6561782
held (IV)

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+ [ 6561782
W)+ (VD

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

12.87

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X 6561782

Class eg:y
Total 6561782

Total as a % of

Total Voting rights 12.87

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(@)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VIDHX) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

12.87

Number of Locked in shares (XII)
No. (a)
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As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in

dematerialized 6561782
form (XIV)

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN
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